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Schön- und Korrektschreiben

Rang Name 

1 Sinja Kissling 

2a Helen Schmid 

2b Peter Walter 

 Abgegebene Arbeiten 3 

 

Schön- und Korrektschreiben

Rang Name 

1a Werner Hertig 

1b Therese Ramseyer 

1c Rösli Fischer-Rüegg 

AK Rosmarie Koller-Keller 

4a Gertrud Bader-Keim 

4b Hans Gilgen 

6a Elisabeth Jacobi-Ramseyer 

6b Monika Berger-Bärlocher 

6c Ruth Walder 

6d Barbara Reinhart 

10 Urs Hollenstein 

11a Margrit Giudici 

11b Matthias Buser 

11c Erika Jampen 

11d Doris Ammann-Süess 

15a Rainer Haering 

15b Marlies Frast 

17 Judith Wetzel 

18 Barbara Hayoz Fankhauser 

19a Iris Lenz-Nadler 

19b Edith Bisaz-Burkhardt 

19c Martin Rohrbach 

 Abgegebene Arbeiten 27 
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und Korrektschreiben Juniorinnen/Junioren 

Ort Verein 

Oberbüren  

Murg  

Stein AR  

Rangierte Arbeiten 3 

und Korrektschreiben Praktikerinnen/Praktiker 

Ort Verein 

Weinfelden St. Gallen 

Laupen Berner Stenografen, KK 

Winterthur KK, Winterthur, St. Gallen 

Gossau St. Gallen, KK 

Stäfa St. Gallen, KK 

Horgen KK 

Laupen KK, Berner Stenografen 

Thun Uznach, KK 

Lyss KK, Berner Stenografen 

Frauenfeld Winterthur, KK 

Gommiswald KK, St. Gallen, Winterthur 

Reinach BL KK 

Basel St. Gallen 

Thun KK 

Henau St. Gallen, KK 

Winterthur St. Gallen, KK 

Ebnat-Kappel St. Gallen 

Worb  

Wasen i. E. Berner Stenografen, KK 

Niederbüren St. Gallen 

Niederönz Berner Stenografen 

St. Margarethen TG KK, St. Gallen 

Rangierte Arbeiten 22, davon 1 AK
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Fehler Note 
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0 vorz. 
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1 6 

1 6 
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2 5.5 

2 5.5 

2 5.5 

3 5 
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5 4 

5 4 

, davon 1 AK  
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Schnellschreiben Deutsch Praktiker

Rang Name 

1 Matthias Buser 

2 Astrid Eggenberger-Koller 

3 Monika Berger-Bärlocher 

4 Iris Lenz-Nadler 

5 Doris Ammann-Süess 

6 Marlies Frast 

7 Rainer Haering 

8 Patrick Koller 

9 Werner Hertig 

10 Margrit Giudici 

11 Katharina Ryser 

12 Hans Gilgen 

13 Erika Jampen 

14 Judith Wetzel 

15 Urs Hollenstein 

16 Annemarie Tschumi 

17 Martin Rohrbach 

18 Corinne Benz-Kern 

19 Colin Portmann 

 Abgegebene Arbeiten 19 
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Deutsch Praktikerinnen/Praktiker 

Ort Verein 

Basel St. Gallen 

Gams St. Gallen 

Thun Uznach, KK 

Niederbüren St. Gallen 

Henau St. Gallen, KK 

Ebnat-Kappel St. Gallen 

Winterthur St. Gallen, KK 

Bronschhofen St. Gallen 

Weinfelden St. Gallen 

Reinach BL KK 

Stettlen KK, Berner Stenografen, VV 

Horgen KK 

Thun KK 

Worb  

Gommiswald KK, St. Gallen, Winterthur 

Hünibach b. Thun KK, Stenografen-Verein Zürich

St. Margarethen TG KK, St. Gallen 

Gossau SG St. Gallen 

Bern Berner Stenografen 

 Rangierte Arbeiten 19 
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Silben Fehler Note 

180 1.25 6 

160 2 6 

160 3.5 6 

150 0 vorz. 

150 2.25 6 

110 0 vorz. 

110 0.25 6 

110 0.25 6 

110 0.25 6 

110 0.5 6 

 110 0.75 6 

90 0 vorz. 

90 0 vorz. 

90 0 vorz. 

90 1 6 

Verein Zürich 90 1.5 6 

80 1.75 5 

70 0.75 6 

70 1 6 
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Gesamtrang Juniorinnen/Junioren

Rang Name 

1 Sinja Kissling 

2 Helen Schmid 

3 Peter Walter 
 

 

Gesamtrang Praktikerinnen

Rang Name 

1 Monika Berger-Bärlocher 

2 Doris Ammann-Süess 

3 Iris Lenz-Nadler 

4 Astrid Eggenberger-Koller 

5 Therese Ramseyer 

6 Rösli Fischer-Rüegg 

AK Rosmarie Koller-Keller 

7 Gertrud Bader-Keim 

8 Erika Jampen 

9 Margrit Giudici 

10 Elisabeth Jacobi-Ramseyer 

11 Ruth Walder 

12 Barbara Reinhart 

13 Marlies Frast 

14 Judith Wetzel 

15 Katharina Ryser 

16 Annemarie Tschumi 

17 Corinne Benz-Kern 

18 Barbara Hayoz Fankhauser 

19 Edith Bisaz-Burkhardt 
 

Gesamtrang Praktiker 

Rang Name 

1 Matthias Buser 

2 Werner Hertig 

3 Hans Gilgen 

4 Urs Hollenstein 

5 Rainer Haering 

6 Patrick Koller 

7 Martin Rohrbach 

8 Colin Portmann 
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Gesamtrang Juniorinnen/Junioren 

Ort Verein 

Oberbüren  

Murg  

Stein AR  

Praktikerinnen 

Ort Verein 

Thun Uznach, KK 

Henau St. Gallen, KK 

Niederbüren St. Gallen 

Gams St. Gallen 

Laupen Berner Stenografen, KK 

Winterthur KK, Winterthur, St. Gallen 

Gossau St. Gallen, KK 

Stäfa St. Gallen, KK 

Thun KK 

Reinach BL KK 

Laupen KK, Berner Stenografen 

Lyss KK, Berner Stenografen 

Frauenfeld Winterthur, KK 

Ebnat-Kappel St. Gallen 

Worb  

Stettlen KK, Berner Stenografen, VV 

Hünibach b. Thun KK, Stenografen-Verein Zürich

Gossau SG St. Gallen 

Wasen i. E. Berner Stenografen, KK 

Niederönz Berner Stenografen 

Ort Verein 

Basel St. Gallen 

Weinfelden St. Gallen 

Horgen KK 

Gommiswald KK, St. Gallen, Winterthur 

Winterthur St. Gallen, KK 

Bronschhofen St. Gallen 

St. Margarethen TG KK, St. Gallen 

Bern Berner Stenografen 
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70 
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